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Layout Plan of Water Supply Distribution System 
"SOUTHERN AVENUE"
AT VILLAGE :- JHUJHARPURA, TEH.:- CHAKSU, JAIPUR.
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FLOW DIRECTION

PIPE NUMBER

LENGTH 

ELEVATION
PRESSURE

DIAMETER

JUNCTION NO.J- 12
H: 12.07m
FL:100.34 m

P-11
L-32 m

D-90 mm

2.      EARTH COVER PROVIDED ABOVE PIPE SHALL BE MINIMUM 1.0 M.
3.      PIPE MATERIAL HDPE PIPE.

1. ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN METER & DIAMETERS ARE
         IN MILLIMETER, UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED.

Notes:-

CWR

Tube Well

Existing ESR & CWR at
"SOUTHERN VISTA"

Water Line Slope

110 mm DIA PIPE 98 Meter Pipe Length

90 mm DIA PIPE 829 Meter Pipe Length

LEGENDS :- WATER SUPPLY NETWORK  :

J-16
H=18.451 m 
FL=99.21 m

J-17
H=18.553 m 
FL=99.08 m

J-18
H=18.753 m 
FL=98.87 m

J-19
H=18.720 m 
FL=98.90 m

J-20
H=18.507 m 
FL=99.12 m

J-21
H=18.776 m 
FL=98.85 m

J-22
H=18.526 m 
FL=99.09 m

J-23
H=18.543 m 
FL=99.08 m

J-24
H=18.218 m 
FL=99.42 m

J-25
H=18.247 m 
FL=99.39 m

J-26
H=18.461 m 
FL=99.19 m

J-27
H=18.346 m 
FL=99.28 m

J-28
H=18.571 m 
FL=99.06 m

J-29
H=18.380 m 
FL=99.25 m

J-30
H=18.463 m 
FL=99.16 m

J-41
H=18.665 m 
FL=98.96 m

P-16
L-19 m

D-90 mm

P-17
L-12 m

D-90 mm

P-18
L-96 m

D-90 mm

P-19
L-73 m

D-90 mm

P-20
L-21 m

D-90 mm

P-21
L-7 m

D-90 mm

P-22
L-102 m

D-90 mm

P-23
L-11 m

D-90 mm

P-24
L-11 m

D-110 mm

P-25
L-33 m

D-110 mm

P-26
L-103 m

D-90 mm

P-27
L-33 m

D-90 mm

P-28
L-104 m

D-90 mm

P-29
L-8 m

D-110 mm

P-30
L-63 m

D-90 mm

P-31
L-8 m

D-90 mm

P-32
L-28 m

D-90 mm

P-33
L-104 m

D-90 mm

P-34
L-14 m

D-90 mm

P-37
L-46 m

D-110 mm
P-15096

L-32 m

D-90 mm

Existing E.S.R.
Height = 18 Meter

Tapping Point (A)

ISO-ISOLATION VALVE

Tapping Point (A)
Height :-117.736

ISO-ISOLATION VALVE
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